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No. Submission Code 

2 

6 

3 229991740303285989 ANANYA SINGH 

229988385361842469 KREETI CHAHAR 
5 229989145561915107 PARTHI PIYA LAHKAR 

229995245843214412 AMAR KUMAR 

Provisional list of Candidates from Waitlist for Service Category 1 for Admission to Class I Session 

7 229988526221847652 GARGI PAUL 

9 229992300582425800 AVYAANSH SHARMA 
10 229985905481741629 ABHUEET 
11 229984824303207838 DAVULURI MAKESH 
12 229987959903552712 ANJIT KUMAR 
13 229984675121734274 RITIKA RAY 
14 229990253942174376 DIPANKAR RAJAK 
15 229993081882700771 ANIKA TANNA 

|24 
25 

16 229989853441994358 SUNINA KUMARI 
17 229985282883057541 NEEMISHA BHUYAN 
18 229984714501731705 SIVA KUMAR RAI 

|26 

19 229986067041846688 PARSIDDHI PANDEY 

27 

|20 |229988370081907281 PRIYA DEVI 
|21 229985103941733973 BHARGAVJYOTI MEDHI 
|22 229987228481823825 SANDEEP BORAH 

28 

23 229984648381731445 SHIVANYA KUMARI 
229995036083141391 DIPANKAR RAJAK 
229985376382521169 GITARTHA SAIKIA 
229985285881734657 PAVITHRA M 

29 

Application 

B0 

31 

Name 

32 

33 
34 

Subject to verification of relevant documents 

229995805163412404 SANDEEP BORAH 
229986621821755318 SAHIL KUMAR 

35 
36 

37 

38 

229985628481739353 TAHEEM BARBHUIYA 

43 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NARANGI 

44 

|46 

47 

48 

49 
50 

229985122301733129 SONAR JATIN DHIRAJ 
229985880061740933SAMIRAN NATH 
229993353662622271 MISS YOWA RENIAM 

229986299661748440 KIYAN AKHTAR 
229996295063568745 MAYANK SARMA 
229991478982265303 NEHA MEENA 

39 229988444521844768 ARNAV THAPA 

229986234541760786 BIHAN CHETRI 

40 229990087362014927 LAKSHIT 

229990821902158693 UTSAV YADAV 

41 229993105583191923 SWAPNIL KASHYAP 

229991030662174567 JUDY MOIREMSIEM 
229985994581745799 KRISHU DAS 

42 229990333542075760 RAIYAN ALI AHMED 

229986498421755115 PRIYAM KUMAR 

229986334241749017 SAANVI DEBNATH 

45 229984645721732788 ABHINESH KUMAR 
229995236283212272 SHIVAM KUMAR 
229987855861906319 UTSHAVI KUMARI 

229988729521856202 MRIGANAV BORDOLOI 
229984884242108054 ANKIT RAI 

2023-24 (ROUND-2) 

2299887315619 27045 HATNUNTHEM CYNTHIA 
CHONGLOI 

229990883902165397 PRIYAM GHOSH 
229985691141738686 MADHURJYA DAS 
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OBC (NCL) 
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SC 
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Mobile Number Number of Remarks 

General 
ST 

8402839408 
8761844113 

7205858940 

9634959005 

8059238922 

9929697609 

|8638263625 NA 
|7075654360 

8638901750 

NA 

9435366399 NA 
9854040078 NA 

7002358194 

9469939072 NA 

8753955129 

|7099674680 

9470747438 

6026938624 

NA 

7002179932 |NA 

9699055705 |NA 

9864766950 

8473968178 

9401801202 NA 

9474109054 
9101159833 
8350909074 

9706016315 

8133054837 

9954535712 

|9415008309 NA 
6006992108 NA 

6000798227 NA 

9957000915 

8638002283 

|9596861415 
9401970046 

8441810066 

9706389873 

7896351245 

9873751070 

Transfers 

9435019360 

NA 

9613765421 

OBC (NCL) 9905888393 

|NA 

NA 

7099674680 

|NA 

8002503926 

9864299113 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
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9859792232 NA 
9957479671 NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

|8638078387 NA 
|7002684829 NA 

1. Parents are requested to come to school on 28.04.2023 to 03.05.2023 with the required documents. 
2. No claim will be entertained after this date. 

9706613378 NA 

NA 
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